
Cub Scout Pack 7 

2013-2014 Calendar 

Subject Location Start 

Pack Meeting Harborside Middle School Fri 9/20/2013 6:30 PM 

Show and Sell Candy Fundraiser TBD Sat 9/28/2013  

Show and Sell Candy Fundraiser TBD Sat 10/5/2013  

Pack 7 Hike TBD Sat 10/12/2013  

Hauntoree Camp Cedarcrest Fri 10/18/2013 –  

Sun 10/20/20-13  

Wepawaug Valley District Camporee  (Webelos Only) Fri 10/25/2013  

Pack 7 Bonfire - Rain Date Eisenhower Park Fri 10/25/2013  

Pack 7 Bonfire Eisenhower Park Sat 10/26/2013 4:00 PM 

Milford Veterans Day Parade Wasson Field Sun 11/10/2013 12:00 PM 

Thanks for Giving  Wasson Field Fri 11/15/2013 12:00 PM 

Pack Meeting  Harborside Middle School Fri 11/15/2013 6:30 PM 

Pasta Dinner and Silent Auction Harborside Middle School Fri 12/6/2013 6:00 PM 

Pack Meeting/Toys for Tots Harborside Middle School Fri 12/13/2013 6:30 PM 

Klondike Derby Mathewson School Sat 1/18/2014  

Winter Campout  Camp Sequassen Fri 1/31/2014  

Pack Meeting  Harborside Middle School Fri 2/21/2014 6:30 PM 

Pinewood Derby Weigh-in  Harborside Middle School Fri 2/28/2014 6:30 PM 

Pinewood Derby Harborside Middle School Sat 3/1/2014 12:00 PM 

St. Patrick's Day Parade Wasson Field Sat 3/8/2014 12:00 PM 

Blue and Gold Costa Azura Sat 3/22/2014 5:00 PM 

Webelos Crossover Eisenhower Park Sat 4/5/2014  

Famoree Camp Cedar Crest Fri 5/16/2014 - 

Sun 5/18/2014 
 


